
BS Islamic Studies - 1st Semester Bridging

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISUQ 227 01-Apr-26 Wednesday Understanding of Holy Quran-I 

2 ISEW 217 02-Apr-26 Thursday Expository Writing 

3 ISSQ 345 03-Apr-26 Friday Textual Study of AL Quran

4 ISCT 113 06-Apr-26 Monday Application of Information Communication Technologies 

5 ISIH 244 07-Apr-26 Tuesday Introduction of Hadith 

6 ISSI 245 08-Apr-26 Wednesday Seerat-e-tayyiba (SAW) 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 ISQR 215 01-Apr-26 Wednesday Quantitative Reasoning-I 

2 ISUQ 228 02-Apr-26 Thursday Understanding of Holy Quran-II

3 ISEW 217 03-Apr-26 Friday Expository Writing 

4 ISMW 216 06-Apr-26 Monday Contemporary Modern Muslim World

5 ISCT 113 07-Apr-26 Tuesday Application of Information Communication Technologies

6 ISIH 244 08-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction of Hadith 

7 ISSI 245 09-Apr-26 Thursday Seerat-e-tayyiba (SAW) 

BS Islamic Studies - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISMM 333 01-Apr-26 Wednesday Method of Prominent Mufasreen and Muhatiseen

2 ISGE 318 02-Apr-26 Thursday Environmental Science

3 ISSQ 345 03-Apr-26 Friday Textual Study of AL Quran

4 ISQR 319 06-Apr-26 Monday Management Science 

5 ISIC 346 07-Apr-26 Tuesday Islamic Culture and Civilization

6 ISPS 320 08-Apr-26 Wednesday Pakistan studies

BS Islamic Studies - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISES 421 01-Apr-26 Wednesday Everyday science 

2 ISSP 450 02-Apr-26 Thursday Seerah/Dawah of Prophets in Quran Perspectives 

3 ISUQ 449 03-Apr-26 Friday Uloom-ul- Quran

4 ISSH 448 06-Apr-26 Monday Textual study of Hadith 

5 ISEN 422 07-Apr-26 Tuesday Entrepreneurship

6 ISIE 432 08-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Islamic Economics 

BS Islamic Studies – 5th Semester 
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISDR 531 01-Apr-26 Wednesday Digital Application of research in Islamic studies 

2 ISSA 554 02-Apr-26 Thursday Study of Akhlaq and Tasawaf 

3 ISUH 551 03-Apr-26 Friday ULoom-ul- Hadith 

4 ISUF 552 06-Apr-26 Monday Usul-ul- Fiqh 

5 ISMR 447 07-Apr-26 Tuesday Study Skills Method of Research 

6 ISST 553 08-Apr-26 Wednesday Islamic Modern Social Thought 

7 ISIE 532 09-Apr-26 Thursday Introduction to Economics 

BS Islamic Studies Bridging – 5th Semester 
1 ISDR 531 01-Apr-26 Wednesday Digital Application of research in Islamic studies 

2 ISUQ 228 02-Apr-26 Thursday Understanding of Holy Quran-II

3 ISUH 551 03-Apr-26 Friday ULoom-ul- Hadith 

4 ISUF 552 06-Apr-26 Monday Usul-ul- Fiqh 

5 ISMR 447 07-Apr-26 Tuesday Study Skills Method of Research 

6 ISMC 112 08-Apr-26 Wednesday Media Communication 

7 ISIE 532 09-Apr-26 Thursday Introduction to Economics 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 ISUL 624 01-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction of Arts literature/ Urdu Language

2 ISSR 656 02-Apr-26 Thursday Study of Simatic Religion 

3 ISMW 216 03-Apr-26 Friday Contemporary Modern Muslim World

4 ISOS 657 06-Apr-26 Monday Sources of Objectives of Shariah 

5 ISMP 658 07-Apr-26 Tuesday Islam and Modern Political Thought 

6 ISTF 659 08-Apr-26 Wednesday Textual Study of Fiqh 

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISDR-708 01-Apr-26 Wednesday Digital Research Applications of Islamic Studies

2 ISIK-742 02-Apr-26 Thursday Ilm-ul-Kalam

3 ISUF-730 03-Apr-26 Friday Usual-ul-Fiqh

4 ISSH-750 06-Apr-26 Monday Textual Study of Hadith-II

5 ISLG-709 07-Apr-26 Tuesday Logic

6 ISMF-751 08-Apr-26 Wednesday Textual Study of Muslim Family Law

BS Islamic Studies -8th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISET-851 01-Apr-26 Wednesday Islamic and Modern Economic Trend

2 ISDI-853 02-Apr-26 Thursday AL-Dawa wl Irshad

3 ISED-812 03-Apr-26 Friday Introduction to Education

4 ISOP-864 06-Apr-26 Monday Objectives of Shariah 

BS Islamic Studies - 7th Semester

Department of Islamic Thought and Culture (Morning)

BS Islamic Studies - 6th Semester
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BS Islamic Studies - 2nd Semester


